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Lawrence Foods has the sweet touch!

v/ DecoCrémes® Icings — Color never tasted so good! Or performed
so well... these icings are easy to spread. The light viscosity and
density will increase your yield and decorator productivity.

v RTU EZ Dipp® Icings - Perfect for dipping or stringing.
These products have a soft set with a creamy consistency
and bright shine.

v EZ Squeeze® Fillings — These convenient, two pound angle cut
sleeves make it easy to whip up parfaits, pastries... the sky’s the limit!

For More Information, Contact
Lawrence Foods, Inc. * 2200 Lunt Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 * (847) 437-2400 » www.lawrencefoods.com
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Lawrence Foods

Imaginative « Agile « Proven

A Long Love Affair...

* According to lore, Emperor

Claudius Il decreed that men
could not marry if they were
soldiers, as he believed single
men made better warriors.
Bishop Valentine defied this,
performing secret wedding
ceremonies. He was jailed and
eventually executed on Feb. 14.
He fell in love with the jailor's
daughter signing letters, “From
your Valentine!

In the Middle Ages, young men
and women drew names from a
bowl! to see who would be their
Valentine. They would wear this
name pinned onto their sleeves
for one week for everyone to
see. This was the origin of the
expression “to wear your heart
on your sleeve!

In 1537, England’'s King Henry
VIl officially declared Feb. 14 the
holiday of St. Valentine's Day.




Lawrence Foods Products

Lawrence Foods

Imaginative « Agile « Proven

SPECIALTY FUDGE ICINGS

144586

00089763445860

Description

Supreme Fudge lcing

20

211

26GLPL

0.56

20X4

Kosher

Dairy

Shelf Life

210

144626

00089763446263

Chocolate Spread-N-lce®

23

241

26GLPL

0.56

20X4

Dairy

210

EZ DIPP

146883

® FLAT ICING

00089763468838

Pink RTU EZ Dipp® lcing

1

12

1GLPL

0.27

30X5

Pareve

144513 00087963445130 Sureshade® Red Decocremes® lcing 14 15.1 2GLPL 0.56 20X4 Pareve 210
144257 00089763442579 Sureshade® Pastel Pink Decocrémes® cing 14 15.1 2GLPL 0.56 20X4 Pareve 210
144472 00089763444726 Vibrant Pink Decocrémes® Icing 14 15.1 2 GLPL 0.56 20X4 Pareve 210
146539 00089763465394 Pink Champagne Decocrémes® Icing 14 15.1 2GLPL 0.56 20X4 Pareve 210
146547 00089763465479 Strawberry Decocrémes® Icing 14 15.1 2GLPL 0.56 20X4 Pareve 210

210

146889

00089763468890

EZ SQUEEZE® FILLINGS

Red RTU EZ Dipp® Icing

1

12

1GLPL

0.27

30X5

Pareve

210

129804 10089763298043 Cherry EZ Squeeze® Filling 24 255 | 12/23 Sleeves | 0.56 9x8 Pareve 210

129815 10089763298159 Chocolate Bavarian Créme EZ Squeeze® Filling 24 255 | 12/23 Sleeves | 0.56 9X8 Pareve 365

129813 10089763298135 French Bavarian Creme EZ Squeeze® Filling 24 255 | 12/23 Sleeves | 0.56 9x8 Pareve 365

129807 10089763298074 Raspberry EZ Squeeze® Filling 24 255 | 12/23 Sleeves | 0.56 9x8 Pareve 210

129808 10089763298081 Strawberry EZ Squeeze® Filling 24 255 | 12/24 Sleeves | 0.56 9x8 Pareve 210
Kosher:  These products are @ Certified

Origin:

USA

For More Information, Contact

Lawrence Foods, Inc. * 2200 Lunt Avenue, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007  (847) 437-2400  www.lawrencefoods.com
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