SMITTEN BY SWEETS



Lawrence Foods has the sweet touch!

- ✓ DecoCrèmes® Icings Color never tasted so good! Or performed so well... these icings are easy to spread. The light viscosity and density will increase your yield and decorator productivity.
- ✔ RTU EZ Dipp® Icings Perfect for dipping or stringing.
 These products have a soft set with a creamy consistency and bright shine.
- ✓ EZ Squeeze® Fillings These convenient, two pound angle cut sleeves make it easy to whip up parfaits, pastries... the sky's the limit!



Lawrence Foods

Imaginative • Agile • Proven

A Long Love Affair...

- According to lore, Emperor Claudius II decreed that men could not marry if they were soldiers, as he believed single men made better warriors. Bishop Valentine defied this, performing secret wedding ceremonies. He was jailed and eventually executed on Feb. 14. He fell in love with the jailor's daughter signing letters, "From your Valentine."
- In the Middle Ages, young men and women drew names from a bowl to see who would be their Valentine. They would wear this name pinned onto their sleeves for one week for everyone to see. This was the origin of the expression "to wear your heart on your sleeve."
- In 1537, England's King Henry VII officially declared Feb. 14 the holiday of St. Valentine's Day.





Lawrence Foods Products

Item #	GTIN	Description	Net	Gross	Pack	Cube	Ti x Hi	Kosher	Shelf Life
SPECIALTY FUDGE ICINGS									
144586	00089763445860	Supreme Fudge Icing	20	21.1	2 GL PL	0.56	20X4	Dairy	270
144626	00089763446263	Chocolate Spread-N-Ice®	23	24.1	2 GL PL	0.56	20X4	Dairy	270
DECOCRÈMES® COLORED AND FLAVORED ICINGS									
144513	00087963445130	Sureshade® Red Decocrèmes® Icing	14	15.1	2 GL PL	0.56	20X4	Pareve	270
144257	00089763442579	Sureshade® Pastel Pink Decocrèmes® Icing	14	15.1	2 GL PL	0.56	20X4	Pareve	270
144472	00089763444726	Vibrant Pink Decocrèmes® Icing	14	15.1	2 GL PL	0.56	20X4	Pareve	270
146539	00089763465394	Pink Champagne Decocrèmes® Icing	14	15.1	2 GL PL	0.56	20X4	Pareve	270
146547	00089763465479	Strawberry Decocrèmes® Icing	14	15.1	2 GL PL	0.56	20X4	Pareve	270
EZ DIPP® FLAT ICING									
146883	00089763468838	Pink RTU EZ Dipp® Icing	11	12	1 GL PL	0.27	30X5	Pareve	270
146889	00089763468890	Red RTU EZ Dipp® Icing	11	12	1 GL PL	0.27	30X5	Pareve	270
EZ SQUEEZE® FILLINGS									
129804	10089763298043	Cherry EZ Squeeze® Filling	24	25.5	12/2# Sleeves	0.56	9x8	Pareve	270
129815	10089763298159	Chocolate Bavarian Crème EZ Squeeze® Filling	24	25.5	12/2# Sleeves	0.56	9X8	Pareve	365
129813	10089763298135	French Bavarian Crème EZ Squeeze® Filling	24	25.5	12/2# Sleeves	0.56	9x8	Pareve	365
129807	10089763298074	Raspberry EZ Squeeze® Filling	24	25.5	12/2# Sleeves	0.56	9x8	Pareve	270
129808	10089763298081	Strawberry EZ Squeeze® Filling	24	25.5	12/2# Sleeves	0.56	9x8	Pareve	270

Kosher: These products are ① Certified

Origin: USA